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XC Results 9/29/2022 5:40:08 PM

Position

Bib Name

DIVISION: Varsity Male

O NO O D LON -

113

30
149
77
131
167
4

11
148
203
79
132
31
78
12
196
150
80
51
15
168
95
16
122
114
14

204
191
32

115
169

Gannon Walsh
Caleb Schlichting
Kyler Mosel
Ashton Koch
Tyler Olson
Dawson Meyer
Kolter Van Pelt
Robert Aschoff
Jordan Mosel
Kolton Kralik
Kyle Abler
Carter Korth
Chance Mock
Eli Streff

Caleb Miller
Eddy Pedraza
Brett Norris
Nick Efta

Kris Pena
Gavin Geneski
Brayden Selk
Zac Arens
Matthew Alderson
Kolby Nielsen
Mason Bodlak
Karter Johnson
Charles Steffen
Isaac Wooldrik
Alex Vicente
Brayden Hegge
Jaxen Breitbarth
Carmine Carson

Total

00:17.28.416
00:17.46.679
00:18:15.904
00:18:19.946
00:18:25.870
00:18:25.933
00:18:38.211
00:18:40.741
00:18:47.923
00:18:50.333
00:18:57.453
00:19:01.242
00:19:02.132
00:19:09.301
00:19:32.727
00:19:38.193
00:19:42.416
00:19:45.341
00:19:48.273
00:19:50.701
00:19:52.343
00:20:03.931
00:20:14.302
00:20:16.252
00:20:17.585
00:20:19.126
00:20:26.084
00:20:41.651
00:20:42.107
00:20:43.523
00:20:44.949
00:20:49.285

Team Name

Pender
Lyons-Decatur
Plainview
Pierce

LCC
Oakland-Craig
Stanton
Osmond
Plainview
GACC

Pierce

LCC
Lyons-Decatur
Pierce
Osmond
Madison
Plainview
Pierce

WPB

Osmond
Oakland-Craig
Crofton
Osmond

Lutheran High NE

Pender
Osmond
Crofton

GACC
Madison
Lyons-Decatur
Pender
Oakland-Craig

Division

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
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XC Results 9/29/2022 5:40:08 PM
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Position Bib
33 81
34 1
35 52
82
37 17
38 34
39 97
40 18
41 124
42 116
43 96
44 o8
45 205
46 170
47 33
48 117
49 133
50 182
51 19
52 171
S| 192
54 181
55 194
56 83
57 2
58 153
59 53
60 118
61 123
62 190
63 201
64 100
65 183
66 134
67 36

Name

Carl Vogt

Sonny Reyes-Salazar
Evan Hittle

Alex Meier
Hudson Schultze
Colton Miller
Edison Sudbeck
Noah Geneski
David Rodriguez
Caleb Kelly

Carter Guenther
Grant Schieffer
Noah Brichacek
Max Henry
Andrew Schlichting
Braden Prokop
Koby Detlefsen
Landon Taylor-Parker
Jack Berg

Max Bures
Anthony Estrada
Zavier Kuehler
Kenton Knapp
Zak Abler

Anton Wurdinger
Gabe Franklin
Jesus Montoya
Dylan Mahanewy
Zachary Baumann
Brody Fite

Bo Oligmueller
Luke Haberer
Colter Schneider
Taner Stanley
Alexander Timm

Total

00:20:54.178
00:21:01.736
00:21:07.419
00:21:08.777
00:21:11.580
00:21:14.148
00:21:16.803
00:21:21.014
00:21:22.305
00:21:24.199
00:21:25.020
00:21:36.374
00:21:43.422
00:21:52.056
00:22:03.352
00:22:05.910
00:22:39.607
00:22:40.483
00:22:45.300
00:22:45.569
00:22:53.521
00:22:56.416
00:23:05.426
00:23:05.480
00:23:42.404
00:23:45.250
00:23:53.989
00:23:57.311
00:24:08.393
00:24:13.362
00:24:14.514
00:24:17.100
00:24:40.900
00:24:49.131
00:25:00.767

Team Name

Pierce
Stanton

WPB

Pierce
Osmond
Lyons-Decatur
Crofton
Osmond
Lutheran High NE
Pender
Crofton
Crofton

GACC
Oakland-Craig
Lyons-Decatur
Pender

LCC

HLHF
Osmond
Oakland-Craig
Madison
HLHF
Madison
Pierce
Stanton

TCNE

WPB

Pender
Lutheran High NE
Madison
GACC

Crofton

HLHF

LCC
Lyons-Decatur

Division

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
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XC Results 9/29/2022 5:40:08 PM

Position Bib Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

125
135
184
54
185
55
151
202
195
29
3
35
173

Andrew Bucklew

Kolby Hansen

Braden Johnson
Joseph Dominguez
Cejay Dahlberg

Conrad Krinert
Carter Parr

Ben Oligmueller

Alan Glona
lvan Lyons

Alton Wurdinger
Braxton Watson

Landon Ehlers

Total

00:25:03.462
00:25:26.178
00:25:30.368
00:25:59.128
00:26:17.254
00:26:27.762
00:27:21.139
00:27:22.975
00:27:49.833
00:27:52.070
00:28:09.841
00:30:24.359
00:37:52.344

Team Name

Division

Lutheran High NE  Varsity Male

LCC

HLHF

WPB

HLHF

WPB
Plainview
GACC
Madison
Walthill
Stanton
Lyons-Decatur
Oakland-Craig

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
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Cross Country Report 0/29/2022 5:38:52 PM

Position

Division, Varsity Male
Team Name, PIERCE
Team Score, 47

DO AN -

Team Name, OSMOND

Team Name; PENDER
Team Score; 98

o N &b WN -

Team Name; PLAINVIEW
Team Score; 99
1

2

3

4

Team Name; OAKLAND-CRAIG

Team Score; 104
1

Bib

79
78

81
82

11
12
15
16
14
17

30
31
32

33

113
114
115
116
117
118

148
148
150
151

167

Name

Ashion Koch
Kyle Abler
Ell Streff
Nick Efta
Carl Vogt
Alex Meler

Robert Aschoff
Caleb Miller
Gavin Genesk|
Matthew Alderson
Karter Johnson
Hudson Schultze

Caleb Schlichting
Chance Mock
Brayden Hegge
Colton Miller
Andrew Schiichting
Alexander Timm

Gannon Walsh
Mason Bodlak
Jaxen Breitbarth
Caleb Kelly
Braden Prokop

Dylan Mahanewy

Kyler Mosel
Jordan Mose!
Brett Norris
Carter Parr

Dawson Meyer

Gun Start

16,47 38 191
16.47 38 191
16.47 38 191
1847 38 191
16.47 38191
16:47.38 191

16:47:38.191
16:47.38 191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47.38.191

16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191

16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191

16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191

16:47:38.191

Finish

17 05.58. 137
17.08 35.644
1708 47 492
17 07 23 532
17:08.32 360
17.08 46 968

17.06.18.932
17.07:10 918
17.07.28.892
17.07:52.493
17.07.57.317
17:08:49 771

17.05:24.870
17.06:40.323
17.08:21.714
17:08:52.33¢9
17:09:41.543
17.12:38.958

17:05.08.607
17.07:55.776
17.08:23.140
17.09:02.390
17.09:44.101
17:11:35.502

17:05:54.095
17.06:26.114
17:07:20.607
17:14:59.330

17:06:04.124

Page 1

Gun Elapsed

00:18 10 546
00:18:57 453
00:19-09.301
00 1945 341
00 20:54. 178
002108777

00:18.40.741
00:19:32.727
00:19:50.701
00:20:14.302
00:20:19.128
00:21:11.580

00:17.46 879
00:19:02.132
00:20:43.523
00:21:14.148
00:22:03.352
00:25:00.787

00:17:28.416
00:20:17 585
00:20:44.949
00:21:24.199
00:22:05.810
00:23:57.311

00:18:15.904
00:18:47.923
00:19:42.416
00:27:21.139

00:18.25.933

Rank Age

1
14
18

& &

15

S

a&8an

63

25
31
41
47

17
70

Gender Division

ST ST ssTTTT ST

=TS

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male

Team Name

Plerce

Plerce
Pierce
Plerce
Plerce

Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur

Pender
Pender

Pender
Pender
Pender

Plainview

Oakland-Craig



Cross Count

Position

DN b WON

Team Name, LCC

Team Score, 127

NN b WON -

Report 9/29/2022 5:38:53 PM

Bib

168
169
170
171
173

131
132
133
134
135

Team Name, CROFTON

Team Score, 130

D O & WU N -

Team Name; GACC

Team Score; 141

N & WON -

3889838

204

201
202

Team Name; MADISON

Team Score, 149

Db WN -

166
191
182
184
190
185

Team Name; STANTON

Team Score; 168
1

2
3
4

O N -

Name

Brayden Sefk
Carmine Carson
Max Henry

Max Bures
Landon Ehlers

Tyler Olson
Carter Korth
Koby Detlefsen
Taner Stanley
Kolby Hansen

Zac Arens
Charles Steffen
Edison Sudbeck
Carter Guenther
Grant Schieffer
Luke Haberer

Kolton Kralik
Isaac Wooldrik
Noah Brichacek
Bo Oligmueller
Ben Oligmueller

Eddy Pedraza
Alex Vicente
Anthony Estrada
Kenton Knapp

Brody Fite
Alan Gloria

Koiter Van Pelt

Sonny Reyes-Salazar

Anton Wurdinger
Alton Wurdinger

Gun Stan

16 47 38 191
16 47 38.191
16 4738 191
16 47.38 191
16 47:38.191

16 47.38 191
1647 38.191
168:47.38.191
16 47.38.191
16:47.38.191

18:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
18:47:38.191
16 47.38.191
16:47:38.191

16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191

16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
16:47:38.191
16.47:38.191

16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191
168:47:38.191

Finish

17 07 30 534
17 08 27 476
17 09:30 247
17.10:23 760
17 25:30 535

17.06 04 061
17.08.38 433
17.10:17.798
17.12.27 322
17.13.04 369

17.07.42.122
17.08:04 275
17.08.55 064
17.09:03.211
17:09:14 565
17.11.55.291

17.08:28.524
17.08:19 842
17.09:21.613
17:11:52.705
17:15.01.166

17:07:16.364
17:08:20.298
17:10:31.712
17:10:43.617
17:11.51.563
17:15:28.024

17.06:16.402
17:08:39.927
17:11:20.595
17.15:48.032

Page 2

Gun Elapsed

00 18 52 343
00 20 49 285
002152 056
00:22:45 589
00:37 .52 344

00:18:25 870
00:19:01 242
00:22:30 607
00.24.49.131
00:25:26.178

00:20:03 931
00:20:26.084
00:21:16 803
00:21:25.020
00:21:38.374
00:24:17.100

00:18:50.333
00:20:41.651
00:21:43 422
00.24.14 514
00:27:22.975

00:19:38.193
00:20:42.107
00:22:53.521
00:23:05.426
00:24:13.362
00:27:49.833

00:18:38.211
00:21.01.736
00:23:42.404
00:28:09.841

Rank

21
32

NI

12

&R >

IS\

42
43

) b

73

=SS T C S S S i L S Sk g <

=S

=SS

Age Gender Division

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male
Varsity Male

Team Name

Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Crailg
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig

LCC
LCC
LCC
LCC
LCC

Crofton
Crofton
Crofton
Crofton
Crofton
Crofton

GACC
GACC
GACC
GACC
GACC

Madison

Madison

Stanton

Stanton



Cross Count

Position
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Report 9/29/2022 5:38:54 PM

Team Name, WPB
Team Score, 176

N & W N -

Team Name, LUTHERAN HIGH NE
Team Score; 185

1

2
3
4

Team Name, HLHF
Team Score, 228

N & WN -

Division; Varsity Male

Place Score Team Name

1 47 PIERCE

2 66 OSMOND

3 83 LYONS-DECATUR

4 o8 PENDER

5 99 PLAINVIEW

6 104 OAKLAND-CRAIG

7 127 LCC

8 130 CROFTON

9 141 GACC

10 149 MADISON

11 168 STANTON

12 176 WPB

13 185 LUTHERAN HIGH NE
14 228 HLHF

The following teams did not have enough finishers 1o be scored.
TCNE

WALTHILL

Bib

51
62
53

65

122
124
123
125

182
181
183
184
185

Name

Kris Pena

Evan Hittle

Jesus Montoya
Joseph Dominguez
Conrad Krinert

Kolby Nielsen
David Rodriguez
Zachary Baumann
Andrew Bucklew

Landon Taylor-Parker
Zavier Kuehler

Colter Schneider
Braden Johnson
Cejay Dahiberg

Gun Start

16 47 38 191
16.47:38.191
16.47.38 191
16 47.38.191
1647 38 191

16:47:38.181
16.47.38.191
16.47.38.191
16.47.38.191

16:47:38.191
16.47:38 191
16:47:38.191
16:47:38.191
16:47.38.191

Finish

17 .07 26 464
17.08 45610
17:11:32.180
17.13.37 319
17:14.05. 953

17.07.54 443
17.09.00 4086
17.11.46.584
17:12:41.6853

17:10:18. 874
17:10:34 607
17:12:19.091
17:13.08.559
17:13:55.445

Page 3

Gun Elapsed

00 1948 273
00 2107 419
0023 53 989
00:25 59.128
00.26 27.762

00°20:16.252
00:21:22.305
00:24.08.393
00:25:03 462

00:22:40.483
00:22.56.416
00:24.40.900
00:25:30.368
00:26:17.254

Rank Age Gender Division

19 M Varsity Male
35 M Varsity Male
55 M Varsity Male
87 M Varsity Male
L1 M Varsity Male
24 M Varsity Male
40 M Varsity Male
67 M Varsity Male
84 M Varsity Male
49 M Varsity Male
52 M Varsity Male
81 M Varsity Male
é6 M Varsity Male
68 M Varsity Male

Team Name

Lutheran High NE
Lutheran High NE
Lutheran High NE
Lutheran High NE

HLHF
HLHF
HLHF
HLHF
HLHF
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189
161
185
47

126

85
20
179
154
90
129

160
48
156
108
163
128
164
26
1562
41
40
45
206
93
198
158
91

Zoey Ebmeier
Chaney Nelson
Carolyn Magnusson
Rhyanne Mackling
Lesly Sanchez
Callie Fischr
Madison Mckie
Aylla Weeder

Keli Aschoff
Christina Brand|
Alejandra Hermosillo
Fiene Adler

Addy Hoeppner
Emily Guenther
Gabi Linder

Kinnzie Smidt

Bre Millard

Clara Finkral
Brennan Ahrens

Kate Tasler
Brooklyn Richards
Kairece Morris
Roni Prewitt
Kaylin Miller

Miriel Brokaw
Ashlynn Boell
Cassie Peatrowsky
Jenna Jackson
Giselle Moran
Shantel Miller
Ariel Lammers
Esther Hogrefe

Total

00:21:22.840
00:21:57.364
00:22:13.098
00:22:40.811
00:22:44.609
00:22:56.422
00:22:59.605
00:23:30.173
00:23:38.842
00:24:19.518
00:24:24.883
00:24:25.947
00:24:35.671
00:24:35.783
00:24:43.752
00:24:59.071
00:25:10.502
00:25:21.702
00:25:25.100
00:25:43.991
00:26:15.957
00:26:16.093
00:26:35.325
00:26:55.985
00:26:57.205
00:27:05.211
00:27:30.053
00:27:44.244
00:27:57.571
00:28:34.073
00:29:10.915
00:29:25.401

Team Name

Pierce
Oakland-Craig
Oakland-Craig
TCNE

WPB

Lutheran High NE

Stanton
Pierce
Osmond
HLHF

TCNE

Crofton

LCC

Crofton
Oakland-Craig
WPB

TCNE

Pender
Oakland-Craig
LCC
Oakland-Craig
Walthill
Plainview
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
WPB

GACC

Crofton
Madison
TCNE

Crofton
Stanton

Division

Varsity Female

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Page 1
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XC Results 9/29/2022 4:56:06 PM

Position

Bib
197
180
39
157
199
165
46
43
50
92
127
110

42
44

Name

Juana Juan Lucas

Reagan Graham
Hailey Miller
Jenni Olson
Janaya Parks
Ella Martindale
Brooklin Kuester
Belen Estrada
Lacy Carvajal
Kayla O'Connor
Gabbie Kock
Breanna Krueger
Adi Salazar
Isabelle Schrade

Total

00:29:54.597
00:30:10.137
00:30:15.193
00:30:28.003
00:30:31.934
00:30:43.713
00:32:16.709
00:32:31.512
00:32:37.543
00:32:42.772
00:36:09.819
00:36:32.568
00:40:24.378
00:41:12.963

Team Name

Madison
HLHF
Lyons-Decatur
TCNE
Madison
Oakland-Craig
WPB
Lyons-Decatur
WPB

Crofton

LCC

Pender
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur

Division

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Page 2



Cross Coun
Poslition

Division; Varsity Female

Team Name OAKLAND-CRAIG
Team Score; 22

1
2
J
4
5
8

Team Name: TCNE
Team Score; 35

1
2
3
4
5

Team Name; CROFTON
Team Score; 47

Team Name; LYONS-DECATUR
Team Score; 69

1
2
3
4
5
6

Division; Varsity Female

Report 9/29/2022 4:54:35 PM

Bib

150
161
160
163
164
165

155
154
156
1568
157

wR38

91
92

41
40
39
43
42
44

Name

Chaney Neison
Carolyn Magnusson
Gabi Linder
Brennan Ahrens
Brooklyn Richards
Ella Martindale

Rhyanne Mackling
Alejandra Hermosillo
Bre Millard

Shantel Miller

Jennj Olson

Fiene Adler
Emily Guenther
Jenna Jackson
Ariel Lammers
Kayla O'Connor

Lesly Sanchez
Kinnzie Smidt
Ashiynn Boell
Brooklin Kuester
Lacy Carvajal

Kaylin Miller
Mirie! Brokaw
Hailey Miller
Belen Estrada
Adi Salazar
Isabelle Schrade

Gun Start

16:01:33.101
16:01:33.101
16:01:33.191
16.01:33.191
16.01,33.191
16:01:33.191

16:04:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191

16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191

16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191

16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191
16:01:33.191

16:23:30.555
16:23:46.289
16:28:16.943
16:26:58.291
16:27.49.148
16:32.16.904

16:24:14.002
16:25:58.074
16:26:43.693
16:30:07.264
16:32.01.164

16:25:590.138
16:26.08.974
16:29:17.435%
18:30:44.108
16:34:15.963

16:24:17.800
16:26:32.262
16:28:38.402
16:33:49.900
16:34:10.734

16:28:29.178
16:28:30.398
16:31:48.384
16:34:04.703
16:41:57.569
16:42:46.154

Page 1

Gun Elapsed

00:21.57.364
00:22:13.008
0024 43.752
00:25:25.100
00:26:15.967
00:30:43.713

00:22:40.811
00:24:24.883
00:25:10.502
00:28:34.073
00:30:28.003

00:24:25.947
00:24:35.783
00:27:44.244
00:29:10.915
00:32:42.772

00:22:44.609
00:24:59.071
00:27:05.211
00:32:16.709
00:32:37.543

00:28:55.985
00:26:57.205
00:30:15.193
00:32:31.512
00:40:24.378
00:41:12.963

Rank

10
17
20

N ®

16
18
25

O 5

15

24

13
14
19
23

27

Age Gender Division

MmMTM T M ™ M M T T ™ MmTMmM T T ™ MmTMTTTTT T ™

MM Tt T T

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Varsity Female

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female

Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Female
Varsity Femaie

Team Name

Oakiand-Craig
Oakiand-Craig
Oakland-Crailg
Oakland-Craig
Oskiand-Craig

TCNE
TCNE
TCNE

TCNE
TCNE

Crofton
Crofton
Crofton
Crofton
Crofton

WPB
WPB

WPB
WPB

Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
Lyons-Decatur
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Position

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

1 22 OAKLAND-CRAIG
2 35 TCNE

3 47 CROFTON

4 50 WPB

5 89 LYONS-DECATUR
PIERCE

LUTHERAN HIGH NE
STANTON

OSMOND

HLHF

LCC

ross Country Report 9/29/2022 4:54:36 PM
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